Campus Split Counselor Name Extension
Lead, B-E Karla Robinson 281-634-2103
A T-Z Elisha Carter 281-634-2010
Austin High School (AHS) P-S Patti Flowe 281-634-2050
F-K Myrna Hodge 281-634-2099
L-0 Trishauna Garrett 281-634-2038
Lead Counselor Althea Mitchell 281-634-6137
A-D Jennifer Morovitz 281-634-6181
) Student Support Danielle Johnson-Holmes 281-634-6135

Bush High School (BHS)

M-P Tricia Bledsoe 281-634-6177
Q-z Betty Morgan 281-634-0045
E-L Julia Holland 281-634-6140

Lead Counselor, Tay-Z

Anu Nigam

281-634-2163

Hem - Liu Demetria Howard 281-634-2256
Clements High School (CHS) A - Chou Bianca McCann 281-634-2157
Pat - Tat Ted Liu 281-634-2262
Lobb-Pars Theodora Shaver 281-634-2156
Chow - Hei Jo Wells 281-634-2166
Lead Counselor, R-Sm Kathleen Carson 281-634-5609
Sn-Z Lezlie Ladd 281-634-5613
. Hp-Ma Chastity Rubin 281-634-5642
Dulles High School (DHS)
Mb-Q Dingjun Chiu 281-634-5611
A-C Nicola Ballard 281-634-5612
D-Ho Emily Wilcox 281-634-5424
Sn-Z Dina Powis 281-634-2613
L-0 Brian Williams 281-634-2615
Elkins High School EHS A-Ci Kathleen Fey 281-634-2607
P-Sm Braiyon Sands 281-634-2612
Cl-G Richerica Wolf 281-634-9843
H-K Jourdan Wortham 281-634-6427
Lead Counselor Michelle Dotson 281-634-5256
12th Grade Kelli Johnson 281-634-5380
Hightower High School (HHS) 10th Grade Irvin Casely-Hayford 281-634-5458
9th Grade Rose Powell 281-634-5260
11th Grade Stephanie Toussaint 281-634-8660
Lead Counselor, Ng - Re Donna Minix 281-634-2314
A-C Renee Edwards 281-634-2390
Kempner High School (KHS) Ri-Z Kerry Jongeward 281-634-2312
I-Ne Tysi Burrell 281-634-2313
D-H Dwana Durgens 281-634-2420
Lead Counselor, 12 Grade/ ECHS [LaToya Clark 281-634-6705
Marshall High School (MHS) 9th Grade Olethea Larkin 281-634-6656
11th Grade Mira Brady 281-634-1570
10th Grade Cecily Gully McCoy 281-634-6845
Lead Counselor Amy Garrey 281-327-5236
Gi-Ko Angela White 281-327-5233
P-SI Sara Horelica 281-327-5283
Ridge Point High School (RPHS) Kr-O Deanna Shepard 281-327-5232
Sm-Z Tim Hemlin 281-327-5300
Ch-Ge Kaylynn Will 281-327-5280



mailto:karla.robinson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:elisha.carter@fortbendisd.com
mailto:patti.flowe@fortbendisd.com
mailto:myrna.hodge@fortbendisd.com
mailto:trishauna.garrett@fortbendisd.com
mailto:althea.mitchell@fortbendisd.com
mailto:jennifer.morovitz@fortbendisd.com
mailto:danielle.johnson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:tricia.bledsoe@fortbendisd.com
mailto:betty.morgan@fortbendisd.com
mailto:julia.holland@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Anuradha.Nigam@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Demetria.Howard@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Bianca.Mccannlindsey@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Ted.Liu@fortbendisd.com
mailto:lynne.shaver@fortbendisd.com
mailto:JoH.Wells@fortbendisd.com
mailto:kathleen.carson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:lezlie.ladd@fortbendisd.com
mailto:chastity.rubin@fortbendisd.com
mailto:dingjun.chiu@fortbendisd.com
mailto:emily.wilcox@fortbendisd.com
mailto:emily.wilcox@fortbendisd.com
mailto:dina.powis@fortbendisd.com
mailto:brian.williams@fortbendisd.com
mailto:kathleen.fey@fortbendisd.com
mailto:braiyon.sands@fortbendisd.com
mailto:richerica.wolf@fortbendisd.com
mailto:jourdan.wortham@fortbendisd.com
mailto:michelle.dotson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:kelli.johnson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:irvin.caselyhayford@fortbendisd.com
mailto:rose.powell@fortbendisd.com
mailto:stephanie.toussaint@fortbendisd.com
mailto:donna.minix@fortbendisd.com
mailto:renee.edwards@fortbendisd.com
mailto:kerry.jongeward@fortbendisd.com
mailto:tysi.burrell@fortbendisd.com
mailto:dwana.durgens@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Latoya.Clark@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Olethea.Larkin@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Mira.Brady@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Cecily.GullyMcCoy@fortbendisd.com
mailto:amy.garrey@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Angela.White@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Sara.Horelica@fortbendisd.com
mailto:deanna.shepard@fortbendisd.com
mailto:tim.hemlin@fortbendisd.com
mailto:kaylynn.will@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2505
https://www.fortbendisd.com/Page/14450
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2549
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2340
https://www.fortbendisd.com/Domain/2300
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2570
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2299
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2592
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2613

A-Ce Melanie Blain-Tannous 281-327-5281

Lead Counselor Dwelvin Oliphant 281-634-7015

Gr-lLa Jeanne Andrews 281-634-7016

Ol-Sh Brenell Young 281-634-7018

Travis High School (THS) Le-Ok Cheryl Clark 281-634-9882

Cl-Go Monet Newsome 281-634-7015

A-CH LaDale Webster-Lamb 281-634-7035

Sl-z Tanya Johnson 281-634-7665

Lead Counselor, A-C Tiffany Chaney 281-634-2466

. . . D-Ji Trenise Duckens 281-634-2646
Willowridge High School (WHS) —_—

Pi-Z Francesca Williams 281-634-2463

Jo-Pe LaSheka Allen 281-634-2464

F.H. Center for Learning (FHCFL) A Melissa Earls 281°-327-6011

L-Z Nicole Turner 281-327-6010

Progressive High School (PHS) All Students Marva Casey-Flentroy 281-634-2904

James Reese Career and Technical Center All Students Denisa Valenzuela 281-327-7310

Lead Counselor, 7th Grade Maria Brockie 281-634-6887

Baines (BMS) 6th Grade Pamela Juniel 281-634-6886

8th Grade Ericka Burr 281-634-5960

Lead Counselor, 7th Grade Julia Martin 281-327-6218

Bowie (JBMS) 8th Grade Jill Tschetter 281-327-6219

6th Grade Debbie Zubia 281-327-9345

Lead Counselor, 7th Grade Clayton Daniels 281-634-6459

Crocket (DCMS) 8th Grade Anitra Moore 281-634-6430

6th Grade Jessica Williams 281-634-6229

Lead Counselor, 7th Grade Vicky Smith 281-634-5757

Dulles (DMS) 6th Grade Jennifer Ohanaja 281-634-5756

8th Grade Michelle Garoni 281-634-5758

Lead Counselor, 8th Grade Liz Tanaka 281-634-3249

First Colony (FCMS) 6th Grade Thao Nguyen 281-634-3248

7th Grade Adriene Luney 281-634-3250

Lead Counselor, 6th Grade Marla Angibeau 281-634-6447

Fort Settlement (FSMS) 8th Grade Stephanie Armatta 281-634-6448

7th Grade Kristin Kendrick 281-634-6449

Lead Counselor, 6th Grade Regina Titus 281-634-3168

Garcia (MGMS) 8th Grade Rolanda McKyer 281-634-3169

7th Grade Malaika Easton 281-634-3167

Lead Counselor, O-Z Taheera Shelton 281-634-3006

Hodges Bend (HBMS) A-Gi Tamara Carrell 281-634-3007

Gj-N Yaritza Colon 281-634-3008

Lead Counselor, 7th Grade Tammy Byrd 281-634-3562

Lake Olympia (LOMS) 6th Grade Constance Goodly 281-634-3526

8th Grade Tiffani Spencer 281-634-3535

Lead Counselor, 8th Grade Twana Jones 281-634-3369

Christa McAuliffe (CMMS) 7th Grade Jason Brown 281-634-3365

6th Grade LaTonya Hamilton-Shaw 281-634-3367

Lead Counselor, 7th Grade Shanese Sly 281-634-3448

Missouri City (MCMS) 8th Grade Shandra Shaver 281-634-3458

8th Grade Valerie Vaughn 281-634-3447

Lead Counselor, 7th Grade

Georgia Hicks

281-634-3663
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Quail Valley (QVMS) 6th Grade Zorya Briggs 281-634-3646
8th Grade Danielle Henry (Joseph) 281-634-3620
Lead Counselor, 7th Grade Rachel McCune 281-634-6318
Sartartia (SMS) 8th Grade Katherine Friedel 281-634-6320
6th Grade Brandi Goodly 281-634-6319
Lead Counselor, 8th Grade Eleni Smith 281-634-3086
Sugar Land (SLMS) 7th Grade Nafencia Brinson 281-634-3087
6th Grade Kim Seright 281-634-3085
Lead Counselor, 8th Grade Avyana Jefferson 281-327-3879
Ronald Thornton (RTMS) 6th Grade Gina Torres 281-327-3880
7th Grade Andriel Brice 281-327-3881
Oyster Creek (OCE) Alicia McKinzy 281-634-6287
Lakeview (LVE) Beth Mullins 281-634-4204
Armstrong (AE Julie Bennight 281-634-9418
Brazos Bend (BBE) Jennifer Scholl 281-634-5184
Ridgegate (RGE) Candice Cato 281-634-4859
Ridgemont (RME) Angela Gibson 281-634-8650
Jordan (BJE) Karmen Smith 281-634-2804
Seguin (JSES) Regina Bucello-Stout 281-634-9858
Goodman (LGE) Tamika Keller 281-634-5988
Blue Ridge (BRE) Nancy Lake 281-634-4538
. 3-5th Grade Latisha Saunders 281-327-5409
Heritage Rose (HRE) —_—
2nd Grade Ailynne Abarado-Remigio 281-327-5422
Highlands (HE) Angela Hsu 281-634-4164
Oakland (OE) Tonichia Williams-Jackson 281-634-6287
Colony Bend (CBE) Karol Hartman 281-634-4085
Sharon Proba 281-634-7966
Commonwealth (CWE)
Anne Taylor 281-634-5124
Scanlon Oaks (SOE) Shawn Seymour-Gipson 281-634-3921
Lexington Creek (LCE) Dale Araujo 281-634-5003
Madden (CVME) Romanda Poore 281-327-2747
Leonetti (DLE Julie Armiger 281-327-3196
Schiff (JSE) Angela Jackson 281-634-3516
Briargate (BGE) Tamesha Rivers 281-634-4563
Dulles (DE) Carmen Minick-Clayton 281-634-5833
Glover (GE) Felicia Johnson 281-634-4923
Hunter's Glen (HGE) Danna Beloney 281-634-4643
Jones (JE) Elizabeth Guevarra 281-634-4963
Lantern Lane (LLE) Andrea Sanders 281-634-3280
Mission Glen (MGE) Whitnee Willrich 281-634-4284
Patterson Karina Rivera 281-327-4266
Pecan Grove (PGE) Leah Harris 281-634-4803
Rosa Parks (RPE) Tahida Williams 281-634-6395
Townewest (TWE) Kelly Summerville 281-634-4485
1st, 3rd, 5th Pippa Day 281-634-6406
Cornerstone (CSE)
K, 2nd, 4th Missy Masters 281-634-5034
Mission Bend (MBE) Janet Diaz 281-634-4244

Meadows (ME)

Natalie Jackson

281-634-4723

Quail Valley (QVE)

Lori Wright

281-634-5439

Settler's Way (SWE)

Emily Loesch

281-634-5321
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Barrington Place (BPE) Shalyn Clay 281-634-4043
Drabek (RDE) Takisha Thibodeaux 281-634-6576
Sugar Mill (SME) Kay Pilgrim 281-634-4444
Walker Station (WSE) Cathy Collins 281-634-4405
Malala (MYE) Courtney Carr-Sanders 281-327-5706
Palmer (PE) Katrina Branch-Scott 281-634-4763
sullivan (ASE Kimberly Hicks 281-327-2868

Jessica Trahan

281-327-2869

Sienna Crossing (SCE)

Latonya Land

281-634-3707

Mynette Mayes

281-634-6114

Austin Parkway (APE)

Amanda Curry

281-634-4004

Burton (WBE)

Shanteria Johnson

281-634-0748

Neill

Jessica Rodriguez

281-327-3767

Arizona Fleming (AFE)

Destiny Parker

281-634-4603

Early Literacy Center

Shanna Carew

281-634-6227

Mission West (MWE) Karen Powell 281-634-4324
Colony Meadows (CME) Jennifer Lappage 281-634-4124
Holley (MHE) Tonya Cole 281-634-3866
RDSPD Samantha Geiger 281-634-1225



https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/8406
mailto:shalyn.clay@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Takisha.Thibodeaux@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/8478
mailto:lila.pilgrim@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/6792
mailto:cathy.collins@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Courtney.CarrSanders@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/6716
mailto:katrina.branchscott@fortbendisd.com
mailto:kimberly.omanukwue@fortbendisd.com
mailto:jessica.trahan@fortbendisd.com
mailto:latonya.land@fortbendisd.com
mailto:mynette.mayes@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/8236
mailto:amanda.curry@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/Domain/8352
mailto:shanteria.johnson@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/11827
mailto:Jessica.rodriguez@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/6522
mailto:Destiny.Parker@Fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/Domain/15548
mailto:shanna.carew@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/2358
mailto:karen.powell@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/7691
mailto:jennifer.lappage@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/6772
mailto:tonya.cole@fortbendisd.com
mailto:samantha.geiger@fortbendisd.com
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/6753
https://www.fortbendisd.com/domain/10056

	School Counselors

